
中国国际中文教育基金会成立一周年活动议程

时   间： 2021年7月23日 14:30-16:40

地   点： 北京语言大学会议中心

主持人： 赵灵山 中国国际中文教育基金会副理事长，秘书长

主持人介绍与会嘉宾、致欢迎词

基金会成立一周年短片

中国国际中文教育基金会理事长杨卫院士致辞

新建孔子学院授权书颁发仪式

中外合作机构代表发言

慈善捐赠授牌仪式

捐赠机构代表发言

合影

自由交流/媒体采访

筚路蓝缕创伟业  初心不忘再启航

14:30-14:40

14:40-14:50

14:50-15:00

15:00-15:50

15:50-16:30

16:30-16:40

16:40



On the First Anniversary of
 Chinese International Education Foundation

Date and Time: July 23rd 2021, 14:30-16:40 Beijing Time

Location: Conference Center, Beijing Language and Culture University

Moderator: Zhao Lingshan, Vice President and Secretary-General, CIEF

14:30-14:40 Opening Remarks

14:40-14:50 CIEF’s 1st Anniversary Video

14:50-15:00 Keynote Speech from Academician Yang Wei, President, CIEF

15:00-15:50
Presentation of Certificates of Authorization to CI Host Institutions
Remarks from Representatives of CI Host Institutions

15:50-16:30
Plaque Awarding to Donors
Remarks from Representative of Charitable Donors

16:30-16:40 Group Photo

16:40 Networking and Media Interview

Perseverance Contributes to the Great Cause, 
Original Aspirations Herald a New Journey

TIME AGENDA


