

## 等路益接创伟业 初心不怎再启航

## 中国国际中文教育基金会成立一周年活动议程

时 间: 2021年7月23日 14:30-16:40

地 点: 北京语言大学会议中心

主持人: 赵灵山 中国国际中文教育基金会副理事长, 秘书长

时 间	议 程
14:30-14:40	主持人介绍与会嘉宾、致欢迎词
14:40-14:50	基金会成立一周年短片
14:50-15:00	中国国际中文教育基金会理事长杨卫院士致辞
15:00-15:50	新建孔子学院授权书颁发仪式 中外合作机构代表发言
15:50-16:30	慈善捐赠授牌仪式 捐赠机构代表发言
16:30-16:40	合影
16:40	自由交流/媒体采访



## Perseverance Contributes to the Great Cause, Original Aspirations Herald a New Journey

## On the First Anniversary of Chinese International Education Foundation

Date and Time: July 23<sup>rd</sup> 2021, 14:30-16:40 Beijing Time

Location: Conference Center, Beijing Language and Culture University

Moderator: Zhao Lingshan, Vice President and Secretary-General, CIEF

TIME	AGENDA
14:30-14:40	Opening Remarks
14:40-14:50	CIEF's 1 <sup>st</sup> Anniversary Video
14:50-15:00	Keynote Speech from Academician Yang Wei, President, CIEF
15:00-15:50	Presentation of Certificates of Authorization to CI Host Institutions Remarks from Representatives of CI Host Institutions
15:50-16:30	Plaque Awarding to Donors Remarks from Representative of Charitable Donors
16:30-16:40	Group Photo
16:40	Networking and Media Interview